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Ashgaiyét 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 15:11

Day Date

Session Event

1 TUE 19 SEP

Men's Russian Pyramid Free (Round of 16)
Men's 9-Ball Pool Singles (Round of 64)
Men's 6-Red Snooker Singles (Round of 32)
Men's 9-Ball Pool Singles (Round of 32)
Men's 3 Cushion Singles (Round of 16)
Men's 6-Red Snooker Singles (Round of 32)
Men's Russian Pyramid Free (Quarterfinals)
Men's 9-Ball Pool Singles (Round of 32)

2 WED 20 SEP

Men's 3 Cushion Singles (Round of 16)
Men's 6-Red Snooker Singles (Round of 16)
Men's Russian Pyramid Free (Semifinals)
Men's English Billiards Singles (Round of 32)
Men's 3 Cushion Singles (Round of 16)
Men's 9-Ball Pool Singles (Round of 16)
Men's 3 Cushion Singles (Round of 16)
Men's 6-Red Snooker Singles (Quarterfinals)
Men's Russian Pyramid Free (Gold Medal)
Women's 9-Ball Pool Singles (Round of 16)

3 THU 21 SEP

Men's 3 Cushion Singles (Round of 16)

Men's 6-Red Snooker Singles (Semifinals)
Men's Russian Pyramid Dynamic (Round of 16)
Men's 9-Ball Pool Singles (Quarterfinals)
Women's 6-red Snooker Singles (Round of 16)
Women's 9-Ball Pool Singles (Quarterfinals)
Men's English Billiards Singles (Round of 16)
Men's 3 Cushion Singles (Round of 16)

Men's 3 Cushion Singles (Quarterfinals)

Men's 6-Red Snooker Singles (Gold Medal)
Men's Russian Pyramid Dynamic (Quarterfinals)
Men's 9-Ball Pool Singles (Semifinals)
Women's 6-red Snooker Singles (Round of 16)

Women's 9-Ball Pool Singles (Semifinals)
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Billiard Sports Arena
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy

Ashgaiyét 2017

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 15:11

Day Date

Session Event

4 FRI22 SEP

Men's 3 Cushion Singles (Quarterfinals)

Men's Russian Pyramid Dynamic (Semifinals)
Men's 9-Ball Pool Singles (Gold Medal)

Men's English Billiards Singles (Quarterfinals)
Men's 3 Cushion Singles (Quarterfinals)
Women's 6-red Snooker Singles (Quarterfinals)
Women's 9-Ball Pool Singles (Gold Medal)
Men's 3 Cushion Singles (Quarterfinals)

Men's Russian Pyramid Dynamic (Gold Medal)

Men's Snooker Team (Round of 16)

5 SAT 23 SEP

Men's 3 Cushion Singles (Semifinals)

Men's 9-Ball Pool Doubles (Round of 16)

Men's Snooker Team (Quarterfinals)

Women's 6-red Snooker Singles (Semifinals)
Men's English Billiards Singles (Semifinals)
Men's 3 Cushion Singles (Semifinals)

Men's Russian Pyramid Combined (Round of 16)
Men's Snooker Team (Semifinals)

Men's 9-Ball Pool Doubles (Quarterfinals)
Women's 6-red Snooker Singles (Gold Medal)

6 SUN 24 SEP

Men's Snooker Team (Gold Medal)

Women's 10-Ball Pool Singles (Round of 16)
Men's Snooker Singles (Round of 32)

Men's Russian Pyramid Combined (Quarterfinals)
Men's 9-Ball Pool Doubles (Semifinals)

Men's Snooker Singles (Round of 32)

Men's 3 Cushion Singles (Gold Medal)

7 MON 25 SEP

Men's Snooker Singles (Round of 16)

Men's 9-Ball Pool Doubles (Gold Medal)
Women's 10-Ball Pool Singles (Quarterfinals)
Men's English Billiards Singles (Gold Medal)
Men's Russian Pyramid Combined (Semifinals)
Men's Snooker Singles (Quarterfinals)

Women's 10-Ball Pool Singles (Semifinals)

8 TUE 26 SEP

Men's Snooker Singles (Semifinals)

Women's 10-Ball Pool Singles (Gold Medal)
Men's Russian Pyramid Combined (Gold Medal)
Men's Snooker Singles (Gold Medal)
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Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

(‘\éngabé: 2017

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of TUE 19 SEP 2017 At 20:23

Event Participation

NOC M/W Name Date of Birth
M SS | M EBS | m3c |M6RSS| M RPC | M RPD | M RPF |M9BPS|M9BPD| mST |W10BPS|W6RSS|W9BPS
AFG - Afghanistan M HASAS Zmaray 1JUL 1974 * *
M MOHAMMADI Salih Mohammad 23 AUG 1971 * *
M ROHANI Nadir 30 MAR 1984 * *
M SANZAI Mohd Rais 4 OCT 1982 * *
BRU - Brunei Darussalam M Ahmad Taufig Bin M Murni 14 SEP 1988 *
CHN - People's Republic of China W BAI Ge 2 NOV 1989 *
W  CHEN Siming 30 DEC 1993 *
W  HAN Yu 10 FEB 1992 *
M LIU Haitao 12 AUG 1982 * *
W  LIU Shasha 26 JUL 1993 *
M LV Haotian 29 NOV 1997 * * *
W  WANG Xiaotong 16 FEB 1997 *
M WU Jiaqing 9 FEB 1989
M  YAN Bingtao 16 FEB 2000 *
M ZHAO Xintong 3 APR 1997 *
M ZHOU Yuelong 24 JAN 1998 *

BS0000000_C32A 2.0

TUE 19 SEP 2017 20:23

Page 1/9



Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy
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Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty
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ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of TUE 19 SEP 2017 At 20:23

Event Participation

NOC M/W Name Date of Birth
M SS | M EBS | mM3c |M6RSS| M RPC | M RPD | M RPF |M9BPS|M9BPD| MST |W10BPS|W6RSS|W9BPS

HKG - Hong Kong, China M  CAPITO Robbie James Joaquin 19 JUN 2001 *

M CHAU Hon Man 10 AUG 1987 *

M CHEUNG Ka Wai 17 FEB 1999 *

M  KONG Bu Hong Andrew 21 OCT 1983

M  LIN Tang Ho Alan 19 MAY 1974 *

M  LO Ho Sum 11 JUN 1998 *

W NG On Yee 17 NOV 1990 *

M  TAM Yun Fung 4 MAY 2000 *

W  WAN Ka Kai 8 MAR 1988 *
IND -India M Alok Kumar 5 OCT 1968 *

M  CHANDRA Manan 28 FEB 1981

M  CHAWLA Kamal 22 JUL 1979 * *

M  DAMANI Brijesh 22 NOV 1982

M GULATI Sundeep 23 NOV 1980 * *

M  KOTHARI Sourav 16 NOV 1984 *

W  MAGIMAIRAJAN Chitra 7 JAN 1973 *

W  VISWANATHAN PILLAI Vidya 26 NOV 1977 *
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ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of TUE 19 SEP 2017 At 20:23

Event Participation

NOC M/W Name Date of Birth
M SS | M EBS | M 3C |M6RSS| M RPC | M RPD | M RPF |M9BPS|M9BPD| mST |W10BPS|W6RSS|W9BPS
IRl - Islamic Republic of Iran M MAGHSOUD Ali 23 NOV 1988 *
W  MANGLI Parisa 19 JAN 1988 * *
W  MOHAMMADI AMINI Akram 20 DEC 1988 * * *
M  PORDEL Mohammadali 10 JAN 1989 *
M  RASEKHI Mehdi 26 JUN 1986
M  SARKHOSH Amir 30 MAY 1991 * *
M  VAFAEI AYOURI Hossein 15 OCT 1994 *
M  VAHEDI Soheil 15 MAR 1989 * * *
JOR - Jordan M AL OKAILY A. Adnan Abdallah 25 JAN 1985 * *
M  ALI Ahmad Mohd Salah Naim 24 JAN 1992 * *
M  ALMAAITAH S. Riyad Nahar 21 JAN 1992 * *
M ALMAJALI M. Nouran M. 14 NOV 1989 * *
M  APU TAYEH M. Ghazi Mashhour 25 OCT 1980 *
M  KHWAIS Mohammad Ghaleb Mahmoud8 AUG 1988
M  SUBOH Jamal Daoud Mahd 27 JUL 1957 *
KAZ - Kazakhstan M  CHIMBAYEV Yernar 13 APR 1988 *
M  FAZYLOV Shakirzhan 14 MAY 1985 *
M  KARANEYEV Alikhan 26 JUL 1990 * *
M MUTSIYEV Arbi 14 SEP 1993 *
M  OMAROV Alibek 30 DEC 1993 *
M  URYNBAYEV Dauren 1 NOV 1984 *
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Billiard Sports

Bilyard sporty
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ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of TUE 19 SEP 2017 At 20:23

NOC

M/W Name

Date of Birth

Event Participation

M Ss | M EBS | M3C |M6RSS| M RPC | M RPD | M RPF |M9BPS|M9BPD| M ST |W10BPS|W6RSS|W9BPS

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

KOR - Republic of Korea

LBN - Lebanon

TETET =EsSs2TE2EET==Ts=22s2 22222

KALENBAEYV Arsen
LEPSHAKOV Dastan
PUSURMANOV Rustambek
RATBEKOV Yzatbek
SAGYNBAEV Kanybek
SYDYKOQOV Kanat

BAEK Minhu
CHO Jae Ho
CHOI Hyemin
HWANG Chulho
JANG Moonseok
KIM Gayoung
KIM Haengjik
KIM Young Joo
LEE Daegyu
LEE Junho

LIM Yunmi
PARK Jeongmin

BERJAOUI Mazen
BERJAOUI Mohammad Ali
LTEIF George

BS0000000_C32A 2.0

8 AUG 1999
17 AUG 1997
26 SEP 1975
17 MAY 1996
11 NOV 1985
31 MAY 1989

25 JUN 1973
7 APR 1980
13 MAR 1997
18 DEC 1976
11 JUL 1978
13 JAN 1983
31 MAR 1992
1 JAN 1977
17 OCT 1995
5JUN 1978
19 JUN 1982
11 OCT 1999

3 SEP 1991
23 MAR 1989
28 DEC 1970

*

*
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ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of TUE 19 SEP 2017 At 20:23

. Event Participation
NOC M/W Name Date of Birth
M SS | M EBS | m3c | M 6RSS | M RPC | M RPD | M RPF | M 9BPS | M 9BPD | mST |w1osps| W 6RSS | W 9BPS
MDYV - Maldives M AHUSANU Hashim 2 FEB 1996 * *
M  Ali Fayaz 4 MAR 1980 *
W  AZRA Aminath 19 MAR 1982 * *
W  FATHY Aminath 13 SEP 1978 * *
M  HASSAN SHAZ Mohamed 10 MAR 1996 *
M  HUSSAIN Fayaz 16 DEC 1987 * *
M IBRAHIM Haneef 26 OCT 1981 *
M  SHAREEF Mohamed 9 FEB 1982 *
MGL - Mongolia M  BATBAYAR Dorjsuren 19 JUN 1982 * *
MYA - Myanmar M  Aung Htay 29 NOV 1966
M Aung Moe Thu 3 MAY 1990 *
M Aung Phyo 28 NOV 1997
M  Chit Ko Ko 4 JUN 1984
M Ko Htet 18 MAR 1993 *
M Maung Maung 1 JUN 1990
M Min Si Thu Tun 26 JUL 1979
M Munn Hein Kyaw 1 FEB 1990
M  Nay Thway Oo 17 OCT 1970
M Win Ko Ko 18 FEB 1990
M  Ye Zaw Htut 19 MAR 1986

BS0000000_C32A 2.0

TUE 19 SEP 2017 20:23

Page 5/9



o Billiard Sports Arena
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy

Shgabat 2017

Billiard Sports
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ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of TUE 19 SEP 2017 At 20:23

NOC

M/W Name

Date of Birth

Event Participation

M Ss | M EBS | M3C |M6RSS| M RPC | M RPD | M RPF |M9BPS|M9BPD|

M ST |W10BPS| W 6RSS | W 9BPS

PAK - Pakistan

PHI - Philippines

QAT - Qatar

T TZTZTZT ZTTsZTZTZTZTZTsZ=TZTssz2 2=z

BILAL Muhammad
IQBAL Asjad
SAJJAD Muhammad

AL-SHAJJAR Basil Hasan
AMIT Rubilen

ANDAL Floriza

BIADO Carlo
BUSTAMANTE Francisco
CENTENO Chezka
CHUA Johann

DELA CRUZ Francisco
GRANDEA Reynaldo
KIAMCO Warren
ORCOLLO Dennis
RANOLA Iris

REYES Efren

RODA Jefrey

ABDULMAJEED B. Hussain
AL OBAIDLI Ali Nasser K A

AL OBAIDLI Khamis Nasser K A

ALARS Waleed Majid K
SAIF Ahmed

BS0000000_C32A 2.0

15 AUG 1985
15 NOV 1991
19 FEB 1986

4 MAY 1997
3 OCT 1981
8 JUL 1989
31 OCT 1983
29 DEC 1963
30 JUN 1999
31 MAY 1992
18 AUG 1959
18 APR 1959
2 MAY 1970
28 JAN 1979
8 OCT 1976
26 AUG 1954
1 MAR 2000

25 DEC 1981
2 MAR 1992
26 JUL 1987
22 SEP 1987

1 JAN 1983

*
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Billiard Sports Arena Billiard Sports
Bilyardy sport arenasy Bilyard sporty

Shgabat 2017

ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of TUE 19 SEP 2017 At 20:23

Event Participation

NOC M/W Name Date of Birth
M SS | M EBS | M 3C |M6RSS| M RPC | M RPD | M RPF |M9BPS | M9BPD| MST |W10BPS|W6RSS|W9BPS

THA - Thailand M  ANGKAM Aekravee 23 SEP 1993 * *
M CHAITHANASAKUN Praprut 7 SEP 1962 *
M CHOTIPONG Amnuayporn 1 AUG 1965 * *
M  KACHAIWONG Issara 4 OCT 1983 * * *
W  KONGKAKET Vutthiphan 2 AUG 1971 * *
M MAKKAMONTREE Tanut 23 JUN 1980 * *
W NAKJUI Pennipa 22 FEB 1991 * *
M  PAKPOJ Yuttapop 11 MAR 1989 * *
M PHONBUN Phaithoon 5 0OCT 1975 *
M  SAETANG Sompol 21 NOV 1976 * *
M  SUJARITTHURAKARN Thawat 20 DEC 1964 *
W  SUKRITTHANES Waratthanun 5 DEC 1993 *
M  TIRAPONGPAIBOON Thanawat 14 DEC 1993 * *
W  WONGHARUTHAI Nutcharut 7 NOV 1999 *




Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

Shgabat 2017

Billiard Sports

Bilyard sporty

ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of TUE 19 SEP 2017 At 20:23

NOC

M/W Name

Date of Birth

Event Participation

M Ss | M EBS | M3C |M6RSS| M RPC | M RPD | M RPF |M9BPS|M9BPD| M ST |W10BPS|W6RSS|W9BPS

TKM - Turkmenistan

TPE - Chinese Taipei

S22 222222828222z

ANNAMAMEDOW Annamamed

AYDOGDYYEW Begeng
BABAYEW Kamaladdin
BEKDURDYYEW Ibabekir
BEKMYRADOW Begmyrat
DURDYYEW Aziz
GELDIYEW Batyr
ILAMANOW Siileyman
JUMAGYLYJOW Begenc
KARANOW Ruslanbek
MEREDOW Serdar
MYRATBERDIYEW Serdar
SAHATOW Annanur
SEYITNYYAZOW Ibragim
TASLIYEW Samuhammet

CHANG Jung-Lin
CHEN Ho-Yun
CHENG Yu-Hsuan
CHOU Chieh-Yu
KO Pin-Yi

WEI Tzu-Chien

BS0000000_C32A 2.0

31 AUG 1990
26 APR 1982
9 MAY 1988

6 JUL 1989
26 NOV 1993
17 JAN 1990
15 APR 1993
11 DEC 1992
16 JUN 1990
10 AUG 1982
15 APR 1979
31 JUL 1989
15 APR 1977
21 DEC 1996

9 JUL 1983

2 MAY 1985
19 FEB 1983
5 FEB 1988
2 DEC 1986
31 MAY 1989
22 FEB 1990

* * *
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Shgabat 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

Billiard Sports

Bilyard sporty

ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of TUE 19 SEP 2017 At 20:23

. Event Participation
NOC M/W Name Date of Birth
M SS | M EBS | m3c |M6RSS| M RPC | M RPD | M RPF |M9BPS|M9BPD| MST |W10BPS|W6RSS|W9BPS

UAE - United Arab Emirates M  ABDULLA Omran Salem Saleh 17 DEC 1978 * *

M ALKAMALI Khalid Ali Mohammad Ali 5 JUL 1992 * *

M  ALRIMAWI S. Hussein Mohd 15 AUG 1988 * *

M  ALSHAMSI A. Saif Abdulla 3 DEC 1987 * *

M Mohammed Sultan Aljoakar 11 MAY 1973 * * *
VIE - Vietnam M  DUONG Quoc Hoang 19 MAY 1987 *

W HUYNH Thi Ngoc Huyen 19 JAN 1982 * *

M NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen 20 JUN 1982 *

M  NGUYEN Thanh Binh 20 DEC 1978 * *

M  TRAN Le Anh Tuan 11 JUL 1971 *

M TRAN Quyet Chien 25 FEB 1983 *

Legend:
10BPS
9BPD

M

RPF

w

10-Ball Pool Singles
9-Ball Pool Doubles
Men

Russian Pyramids Free
Women

3C
9BPS
RPC
SS

3-Cushion Singles

9-Ball Pool Singles

Russian Pyramids Combined
Snooker Singles

6RSS
EBS
RPD
ST

6-Red Snooker Singles
English Billiards Singles
Russian Pyramids Dynamic
Snooker Team

BS0000000_C32A 2.0
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Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

Ashgaﬁét 2017

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Men's Snooker Singles
Erk-ri snuker 2 ad-lyk bilyardy

O

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

As of TUE 19 SEP 2017 At 20:23

NOC Name Date of Birth
AFG - Afghanistan MOHAMMADI Salih Mohammad 23 AUG 1971
SANZAI Mohd Rais 4 OCT 1982
CHN - People's Republic of China ZHAO Xintong 3 APR 1997
ZHOU Yuelong 24 JAN 1998
HKG - Hong Kong, China CHEUNG Ka Wai 17 FEB 1999
TAM Yun Fung 4 MAY 2000
IND - India CHAWLA Kamal 22 JUL 1979
GULATI Sundeep 23 NOV 1980
IRl - Islamic Republic of Iran VAFAEI AYOURI Hossein 15 OCT 1994
VAHEDI Soheil 15 MAR 1989
JOR - Jordan ALMAAITAH S. Riyad Nahar 21 JAN 1992
ALMAJALI M. Nouran M. 14 NOV 1989
KAZ - Kazakhstan FAZYLOV Shakirzhan 14 MAY 1985
KOR - Republic of Korea KIM Young Joo 1 JAN 1977
LEE Daegyu 17 OCT 1995
MDV - Maldives AHUSANU Hashim 2 FEB 1996
IBRAHIM Haneef 26 OCT 1981
MYA - Myanmar Ko Htet 18 MAR 1993
PAK - Pakistan IQBAL Asjad 15 NOV 1991
SAJJAD Muhammad 19 FEB 1986
PHI - Philippines AL-SHAJJAR Basil Hasan 4 MAY 1997
RODA Jefrey 1 MAR 2000
QAT - Qatar AL OBAIDLI Ali Nasser K A 2 MAR 1992
SAIF Ahmed 1 JAN 1983
THA - Thailand KACHAIWONG lIssara 4 OCT 1983
TIRAPONGPAIBOON Thanawat 14 DEC 1993
TKM - Turkmenistan BABAYEW Kamaladdin 9 MAY 1988
ILAMANOW Sileyman 11 DEC 1992
UAE - United Arab Emirates ALKAMALI Khalid Ali Mohammad Ali 5 JUL 1992
Mohammed Sultan Aljoakar 11 MAY 1973
Total: 16 Total: 30
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Ashgaba( 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Men's Snooker Singles
Erk-ri snuker 2 ad-lyk bilyardy

O

Round of 32

ZHOU Yuelong (CHN)

BYE

Round of 16

ZHOU Yuelong (CHN)

RESULTS BRACKET
As of TUE 26 SEP 2017 At 20:30

Quarterfinals

AHUSANU Hashim (MDV)

24 SEP 14:00 (S4)
TAM Yun Fung (HKG)

Bye
25 SEP 10:00 (S1)
TAM Yun Fung (HKG)

ZHOU Yuelong (CHN)

4-1

ALMAJALI M. Nouran M. (JOR)

24 SEP 14:00 (S5)
KIM Young Joo (KOR)

4-0

ALMAJALI M (JOR)

25 SEP 18:00 (S5)

AL OBAIDLI Ali Nasser K A (QAT)

24 SEP 14:00 (S2)
Ko Htet (MYA)

40
25 SEP 10:00 (S8)
Ko Htet (MYA)

Ko Htet (MYA)

Semifinals

ZHOU Yuelong (CHN)

4-2

KACHAIWONG Issara (THA)

24 SEP 14:00 (S1)
SAJJAD Muhammad (PAK)

4-1

KACHAIWONG I (THA)

VAFAEI AYOURI Hossein (IRI)

24 SEP 14:00 (S6)
ILAMANOW Siilleyman (TKM)

4-1
25 SEP 10:00 (S2)
VAFAEI AYOURI H (IRI)

VAFAEI AYOURI H (IRI)

4-0

RODA Jefrey (PHI)

24 SEP 14:00 (S7)
GULATI Sundeep (IND)

4-0

GULATI Sundeep (IND)

25 SEP 18:00 (S2)

Mohammed Sultan Aljoakar (UAE)

24 SEP 14:00 (S3)
MOHAMMADI S (AFG)

43
25 SEP 10:00 (S7)
MOHAMMADI S (AFG)

MOHAMMADI S (AFG)

4-1

26 SEP 10:00 (S1)

VAFAEI AYOURI H (IRI)

Gold Medal

VAFAEI AYOURI H (IRI)

4-1

CHAWLA Kamal (IND)

24 SEP 18:00 (S1)
TIRAPONGPAIBOON T. (THA)

4-2

CHAWLA Kamal (IND)

ALKAMALI K. (UAE)

24 SEP 18:00 (S4)
IBRAHIM Haneef (MDV)

4-2
25 SEP 10:00 (S6)
IBRAHIM Haneef (MDV)

CHAWLA Kamal (IND)

4-0

BABAYEW Kamaladdin (TKM)

24 SEP 18:00 (S5)
LEE Daegyu (KOR)

-DNS

LEE Daegyu (KOR)

25 SEP 18:00 (S7)

VAHEDI Soheil (IRI)

24 SEP 18:00 (S2)
CHEUNG Ka Wai (HKG)

40
25 SEP 10:00 (S5)
VAHEDI Soheil (IRl)

VAHEDI Soheil (IRI)

4-2

VAHEDI Soheil (IRI)

4-3

SAIF Ahmed (QAT)

24 SEP 18:00 (S6)
FAZYLOV Shakirzhan (KAZ)

4-0

SAIF Ahmed (QAT)

AL-SHAJJAR Basil Hasan (PHI)

24 SEP 18:00 (S3)
IQBAL Asjad (PAK)

4-2
25 SEP 10:00 (S3)
IQBAL Asjad (PAK)

IQBAL Asjad (PAK)

4-1

SANZAI Mohd Rais (AFG)

24 SEP 18:00 (S8)
ALMAAITAH S. Riyad Nahar (JOR)

4-3

SANZAI Mohd Rais (AFG)

25 SEP 18:00 (S1)

ZHAO Xintong (CHN)

BYE

4-2
25 SEP 10:00 (S4)
ZHAO Xintong (CHN)

ZHAO Xintong (CHN)

4-3

26 SEP 10:00 (S2)

ZHAO Xintong (CHN)

4-3

ZHAO Xintong (CHN)

26 SEP 18:00 (S1)
4-2

ZHAO Xintong (CHN)

4-3

Bye

4-1

4-2

Legend:

DNS Did not start

BSM011000_C75 6.0
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Bilyardy sport arenasy Bilyard sporty

\ Billiard Sports Arena Billiard Sports

. Men's English Billiards Singles
* Erk-n 2 ad-lyk ifilis bilyardy

Ashgaiyét 2017

O

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

As of TUE 19 SEP 2017 At 20:23

NOC Name Date of Birth
IND - India Alok Kumar 5 OCT 1968
KOTHARI Sourav 16 NOV 1984
IRl - Islamic Republic of Iran SARKHOSH Amir 30 MAY 1991
VAHEDI Soheil 15 MAR 1989
JOR - Jordan AL OKAILY A. Adnan Abdallah 25 JAN 1985
ALl Ahmad Mohd Salah Naim 24 JAN 1992
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan KALENBAEV Arsen 8 AUG 1999
SAGYNBAEV Kanybek 11 NOV 1985
KOR - Republic of Korea BAEK Minhu 25 JUN 1973
HWANG Chulho 18 DEC 1976
MDV - Maldives AHUSANU Hashim 2 FEB 1996
HUSSAIN Fayaz 16 DEC 1987
THA - Thailand CHAITHANASAKUN Praprut 7 SEP 1962
SUJARITTHURAKARN Thawat 20 DEC 1964
TKM - Turkmenistan DURDYYEW Aziz 17 JAN 1990
ILAMANOW Siileyman 11 DEC 1992
VIE - Vietnam NGUYEN Thanh Binh 20 DEC 1978
TRAN Le Anh Tuan 11 JUL 1971
Total: 9 Total: 18

BSM021000_C32C 2.0
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Ashgaba( 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Men's English Billiards Singles
Erk-ii 2 ad-lyk ifilis bilyardy

O

Round of 32

CHAITHANASAKUN Praprut (THA)

BYE

RESULTS BRACKET

As of MON 25 SEP 2017 At 16:25

KALENBAEV Arsen (KGZ)

20 SEP 14:00 (S2)
AL OKAILY A. Adnan Abdallah (JOR)

HUSSAIN Fayaz (MDV)

BYE

Alok Kumar (IND)

BYE

ILAMANOW Siileyman (TKM)

BYE

Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal
CHAITHANASAKUN P (THA)
Bye
21 SEP 14:00 (83) CHAITHANASAKUN P (THA)
3-0
KALENBAEV Arsen (KGZ)
-DNS
22 SEP 14:00 (81) ;H;ITHANASAKUN P (THA)
HUSSAIN Fayaz (MDV)
Bye
21 SEP 14:00 (S4)|Alok Kumar (IND)
-DNS
Alok Kumar (IND)
Bye
23 SEP 14:00 (85) gH:ITHANASAKUN P (THA)

ILAMANOW S (TKM)

SARKHOSH Amir (IRI)

BYE

Bye

SARKHOSH Amir (IRI)

21 SEP 14:00 (S5)
SARKHOSH Amir (IRI)

3-0

BAEK Minhu (KOR)

BYE

Bye

BAEK Minhu (KOR)

TRAN Le Anh Tuan (VIE)

BYE

Bye
21 SEP 14:00 (S6)

TRAN Le Anh Tuan (VIE)

TRAN Le Anh Tuan (VIE)

22 SEP 14:00 (S2) ot

3-1

TRAN Le Anh Tuan (VIE)

SUJARITTHURAKARN T (THA)

BYE

Bye

SUJARITTHURAKARN T (THA)

AHUSANU Hashim (MDV)

BYE

Bye
21 SEP 14:00 (S1)

SUJARITTHURAKARN T (THA)

3-0

AHUSANU Hashim (MDV)

HWANG Chulho (KOR)

BYE

Bye

HWANG Chulho (KOR)

DURDYYEW Aziz (TKM)

BYE

Bye
21 SEP 14:00 (S7)

HWANG Chulho (KOR)

SUJARITTHURAKARN T (THA)
3-1

22 SEP 14:00 (S3)

3-0

DURDYYEW Aziz (TKM)

ALI Ahmad Mohd Salah Naim (JOR)

BYE

Bye

ALI A (JOR)

SAGYNBAEV Kanybek (KGZ2)

BYE

Bye

SAGYNBAEV K (KGZ)

23 SEP 14:00 (S7)

KOTHARI Sourav (IND)

KOTHARI Sourav (IND)

25 SEP 14:00 (S1)
3-1

3-0

21 SEP 14:00 (S8)
SAGYNBAEV K (KGZ)

3-0

VAHEDI Soheil (IRI)

21 SEP 14:00 (S2)
KOTHARI Sourav (IND)

Bye

KOTHARI Sourav (IND)

NGUYEN Thanh Binh (VIE)

BYE

3-1
22 SEP 10:00 (S1)

KOTHARI Sourav (IND)

KOTHARI Sourav (IND)
3-0

22 SEP 14:00 (S4)

3-2
NGUYEN Thanh Binh (VIE)

Bye

Legend:

DNS Did not start

BSM021000_C75 9.0
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Billiard Sports Arena
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy

TURKMENISTAN
Ashgaba( 2017

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Men's 3 Cushion Singles
Erkeklerifi 3 adamlyk bilyardy

O

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 15:06

NOC Name Date of Birth
JOR - Jordan APU TAYEH M. Ghazi Mashhour 25 OCT 1980
SUBOH Jamal Daoud Mahd 27 JUL 1957
KOR - Republic of Korea CHO Jae Ho 7 APR 1980
KIM Haengjik 31 MAR 1992
LBN - Lebanon LTEIF George 28 DEC 1970
MGL - Mongolia BATBAYAR Dorjsuren 19 JUN 1982
PHI - Philippines DELA CRUZ Francisco 18 AUG 1959
GRANDEA Reynaldo 18 APR 1959
THA - Thailand ANGKAM Aekravee 23 SEP 1993
SAETANG Sompol 21 NOV 1976
TKM - Turkmenistan BEKMYRADOW Begmyrat 26 NOV 1993
SAHATOW Annanur 15 APR 1977
VIE - Vietnam NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen 20 JUN 1982
TRAN Quyet Chien 25 FEB 1983
Total: 8 Total: 14

BSM030000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 15:06
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Ashgaﬁét 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

Men's 3 Cushion Singles

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Erkeklerifi 3 adamlyk bilyardy

Round of 16

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen (VIE)

BYE

RESULTS BRACKET

As of SUN 24 SEP 2017 At 19:41

Quarterfinals

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen (VIE)

APU TAYEH M (JOR)

19 SEP 18:00 (C1)
ANGKAM Aekravee (THA)

Bye
22 SEP 10:00 (C1)
APU TAYEH M (JOR)

Semifinals

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen (VIE)

SAHATOW Annanur (TKM)

20 SEP 10:00 (C1)
GRANDEA Reynaldo (PHI)

32-29

GRANDEA Reynaldo (PHI)

LTEIF George (LBN)

20 SEP 14:00 (C1)
KIM Haengjik (KOR)

40-3
21 SEP 18:00 (C1)
LTEIF George (LBN)

40-31

23 SEP 10:00 (C1)

LTEIF George (LBN)

Gold Medal

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen (VIE)

CHO Jae Ho (KOR)

21 SEP 10:00 (C1)
DELA CRUZ Francisco (PHI)

40-28

CHO Jae Ho (KOR)

SAETANG Sompol (THA)

20 SEP 18:00 (C1)
SUBOH Jamal Daoud Mahd (JOR)

40-37
22 SEP 14:00 (C1)
SAETANG Sompol (THA)

40-31

CHO Jae Ho (KOR)

BATBAYAR Dorjsuren (MGL)

21 SEP 14:00 (C1)
BEKMYRADOW Begmyrat (TKM)

24-15

BATBAYAR Dorjsuren (MGL)

TRAN Quyet Chien (VIE)

BYE

30-26
22 SEP 18:00 (C1)

TRAN Quyet Chien (VIE)

40-14

23 SEP 14:00 (C1)

TRAN Quyet Chien (VIE)

40-29

24 SEP 18:00 (C1)

CHO Jae Ho (KOR)

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen (VIE)

Bye

BSM030000_C75 12.0

39-11

40-34

40-19

SUN 24 SEP 2017 19:41
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Billiard Sports Arena
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy

*#

shgabat 2017

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Men's 6-Red Snooker Singles

Erk-fi 6 gyzyl snuker bil-dy

O

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

As of TUE 19 SEP 2017 At 20:23

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan MOHAMMADI Salih Mohammad 23 AUG 1971
SANZAI Mohd Rais 4 OCT 1982
CHN - People's Republic of China LV Haotian 29 NOV 1997
YAN Bingtao 16 FEB 2000
HKG - Hong Kong, China CHAU Hon Man 10 AUG 1987
LIN Tang Ho Alan 19 MAY 1974
IND -India CHAWLA Kamal 22 JUL 1979
GULATI Sundeep 23 NOV 1980
IRl - Islamic Republic of Iran SARKHOSH Amir 30 MAY 1991
VAHEDI Soheil 15 MAR 1989
JOR - Jordan ALMAAITAH S. Riyad Nahar 21 JAN 1992
ALMAJALI M. Nouran M. 14 NOV 1989
KOR - Republic of Korea KIM Young Joo 1 JAN 1977
LEE Daegyu 17 OCT 1995
MYA - Myanmar Ko Htet 18 MAR 1993
PAK - Pakistan BILAL Muhammad 15 AUG 1985
SAJJAD Muhammad 19 FEB 1986
PHI - Philippines AL-SHAJJAR Basil Hasan 4 MAY 1997
RODA Jefrey 1 MAR 2000
QAT - Qatar AL OBAIDLI Ali Nasser K A 2 MAR 1992
SAIF Ahmed 1 JAN 1983
THA - Thailand KACHAIWONG lIssara 4 OCT 1983
PHONBUN Phaithoon 5 OCT 1975
TKM - Turkmenistan DURDYYEW Aziz 17 JAN 1990
ILAMANOW Sileyman 11 DEC 1992
UAE - United Arab Emirates ALSHAMSI A. Saif Abdulla 3 DEC 1987
Mohammed Sultan Aljoakar 11 MAY 1973
VIE - Vietnam NGUYEN Thanh Binh 20 DEC 1978
Total: 15 Total: 28

BSM061000_C32C 3.0

TUE 19 SEP 2017 20:23
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Ashgaba( 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Men's 6-Red Snooker Singles
Erk-fi 6 gyzyl snuker bil-dy

O

Round of 32

YAN Bingtao (CHN)

BYE

Round of 16

YAN Bingtao (CHN)

RESULTS BRACKET

As of FRI 22 SEP 2017 At 20:36
Quarterfinals Semifinals

SANZAI Mohd Rais (AFG)

19 SEP 14:00 (S2)
RODA Jefrey (PHI)

Bye
20 SEP 10:00 (S1)
SANZAI Mohd Rais (AFG)

YAN Bingtao (CHN)
5-1

CHAWLA Kamal (IND)

19 SEP 14:00 (S3)
ALSHAMSI A. Saif Abdulla (UAE)

5-2

CHAWLA Kamal (IND)

YAN Bingtao (CHN)

20 SEP 18:00 (S6) 51

Ko Htet (MYA)

19 SEP 14:00 (S1)
PHONBUN Phaithoon (THA)

50
20 SEP 10:00 (S2)
Ko Htet (MYA)

CHAWLA Kamal (IND)
5-2

SAJJAD Muhammad (PAK)

19 SEP 14:00 (S5)
ALMAAITAH S. Riyad Nahar (JOR)

5-4

SAJJAD M (PAK)

21 SEP 10:00 (S1)

LIN Tang Ho Alan (HKG)

19 SEP 14:00 (S6)
SARKHOSH Amir (IRI)

5-4
20 SEP 10:00 (S3)
LIN Tang Ho Alan (HKG)

SAJJAD M (PAK)
5-4

ILAMANOW Sileyman (TKM)

19 SEP 14:00 (S8)
LEE Daegyu (KOR)

5-0

LEE Daegyu (KOR)

20 SEP 18:00 (S2)

Gold Medal

YAN Bingtao (CHN)

5-3

SAJJAD Muhammad (PAK

5-3

AL OBAIDLI Ali Nasser K A (QAT)

BYE

5-1
20 SEP 10:00 (S4)
AL OBAIDLI A (QAT)

AL OBAIDLI A (QAT)
5-4

GULATI Sundeep (IND)

BYE

Bye

GULATI Sundeep (IND)

Mohammed Sultan Aljoakar (UAE)

19 SEP 18:00 (S7)
SAIF Ahmed (QAT)

Bye
20 SEP 10:00 (S5)
SAIF Ahmed (QAT)

GULATI Sundeep (IND)
5-4

AL-SHAJJAR Basil Hasan (PHI)

19 SEP 18:00 (S6)
KIM Young Joo (KOR)

5-3

AL-SHAJJAR B (PHI)

MOHAMMADI S (AFG)

20 SEP 18:00 (S3)
53

MOHAMMADI S (AFG)

19 SEP 18:00 (S5)
ALMAJALI M. Nouran M. (JOR)

53
20 SEP 10:00 (S7)
MOHAMMADI S (AFG)

MOHAMMADI S (AFG)
5-1

DURDYYEW Aziz (TKM)

19 SEP 18:00 (S3)
KACHAIWONG Issara (THA)

5-4

KACHAIWONG I (THA)

21 SEP 10:00 (S2)

LV Haotian (CHN)

19 SEP 18:00 (S1)
CHAU Hon Man (HKG)

5-1
20 SEP 10:00 (S6)
LV Haotian (CHN)

LV Haotian (CHN)
5-1

BILAL Muhammad (PAK)

19 SEP 18:00 (S2)
NGUYEN Thanh Binh (VIE)

5-0

BILAL Muhammad (PAK)

20 SEP 18:00 (S1) VAHEDI Soheil (IRI)

VAHEDI Soheil (IRI)

YAN Bingtao (CHN)

21 SEP 18:00 (S1)
5-1

5-1

VAHEDI Soheil (IRI)

BYE

50
20 SEP 10:00 (S8)
VAHEDI Soheil (IRl)

VAHEDI Soheil (IRI)
5-1

Bye

BSM061000_C75 11.0

5-2

FRI 22 SEP 2017 20:36 Page 1/1



Billiard Sports Arena
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy

TURKMENISTAN
Ashgaba( 2017

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Men's Russian Pyramid Combined

Erk-fi rus birl-n piramida bil.

O

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 15:06

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

KAZ - Kazakhstan

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

PHI - Philippines

THA - Thailand

TKM - Turkmenistan

KARANEYEV Alikhan
OMAROQYV Alibek

RATBEKQV Yzatbek
SYDYKOQV Kanat

BUSTAMANTE Francisco
REYES Efren

PAKPOJ Yuttapop

ANNAMAMEDOW Annamamed
BEKDURDYYEW Ibabekir
JUMAGYLYJOW Begeng
TASLIYEW Samuhammet

26 JUL 1990
30 DEC 1993

17 MAY 1996
31 MAY 1989

29 DEC 1963
26 AUG 1954

11 MAR 1989

31 AUG 1990
6 JUL 1989
16 JUN 1990
9 JUL 1983

Total: 5

Total: 11

BSM08C000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 15:06

Page 1/1



Ashgaﬁét 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

Men's Russian Pyramid Comb.

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Erk-fi rus birl-n piramida bil.

Round of 16

BEKDURDYYEW Ibabekir (TKM)

BYE

RESULTS BRACKET

As of TUE 26 SEP 2017 At 15:23

Quarterfinals

BEKDURDYYEW Ibabekir (TKM)

REYES Efren (PHI)

Bye
24 SEP 14:00 (RP4)
REYES Efren (PHI)

Semifinals

BEKDURDYYEW Ibabekir (TKM)

KARANEYEV Alikhan (KAZ)

ANNAMAMEDOW A. (TKM)

BYE

BYE Bye
RATBEKOV Yzatbek (KG2) RATBEKOV Yzatbek (KGZ)
23 SEP 14:00 (RP1) [z

24 SEP 14:00 (RP3)
ANNAMAMEDOW A. (TKM)

5-3

25 SEP 14:00 (RP1)

RATBEKOV Yzatbek (KGZ)

Gold Medal

RATBEKOV Yzatbek (KGZ)

SYDYKOV Kanat (KGZ)

BYE

Bye

SYDYKOV Kanat (KGZ)

JUMAGYLYJOW Begeng (TKM)

23 SEP 14:00 (RP3)
BUSTAMANTE Francisco (PHI)

Bye
24 SEP 14:00 (RP2)
JUMAGYLYJOW Begeng (TKM)

5-2

SYDYKOV Kanat (KGZ)

TASLIYEW Samuhammet (TKM)

23 SEP 14:00 (RP2)
PAKPOJ Yuttapop (THA)

5-0

TASLIYEW Samuhammet (TKM)

OMAROV Alibek (KAZ)

BYE

50
24 SEP 14:00 (RP1)
OMAROV Alibek (KAZ)

5-2

25 SEP 14:00 (RP3)

OMAROV Alibek (KAZ)

5-2

26 SEP 14:00 (RP1)

OMAROV Alibek (KAZ)

RATBEKOV Yzatbek (KGZ)

Bye

BSM08C000_C75 4.0

5-2

5-2

5-1
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Billiard Sports Arena
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy

TURKMENISTAN
Ashgaba( 2017

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Men's Russian Pyramid Dynamic

Erk-fi rus dinamik piramida bil

O

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 15:06

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

KAZ - Kazakhstan

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

PHI - Philippines

THA - Thailand

TKM - Turkmenistan

KARANEYEV Alikhan
URYNBAYEYV Dauren

LEPSHAKOV Dastan
SAGYNBAEV Kanybek

BUSTAMANTE Francisco
REYES Efren

ANGKAM Aekravee
SAETANG Sompol

ANNAMAMEDOW Annamamed
BABAYEW Kamaladdin
GELDIYEW Batyr
MYRATBERDIYEW Serdar

26 JUL 1990
1 NOV 1984

17 AUG 1997
11 NOV 1985

29 DEC 1963
26 AUG 1954

23 SEP 1993
21 NOV 1976

31 AUG 1990
9 MAY 1988
15 APR 1993
31 JUL 1989

Total: 5

Total: 12

BSM08D000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 15:06
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Ashgaﬁét 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Men's Russian Pyramid Dynamic
Erk-fi rus dinamik piramida bil

RESULTS BRACKET

As of FRI 22 SEP 2017 At 20:36

Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal
ANNAMAMEDOW A (TKM) ANNAMAMEDOW A (TKM)
BYE Bye
21 SEP 18:00 (RP4)| ANNAMAMEDOW A (TKM)

BUSTAMANTE Francisco (PHI) 5,57 AMANTE Francisco (PHI) 50

21 SEP 10:00 (RP1) [ |
SAETANG Sompol (THA) 2 5EP 1000 (P | ANNAMANEDOW A (T
KARANEYEV Alikhan (KAZ) KARANEYEYV Alikhan (KAZ) o2

21 SEP 1000 (RP2)[;
SAGYNBAEV Kanybek (KG2) KARANEYEV Alikhan (KAZ)

MYRATBERDIYEW Serdar (TKM)

BYE

21 SEP 18:00 (RP3)
MYRATBERDIYEW Serdar (TKM)

URYNBAYEYV Dauren (KAZ)

BYE

Bye

URYNBAYEV Dauren (KAZ)

LEPSHAKOQV Dastan (KGZ)

) 21 SEP 10:00 (RP3)
BABAYEW Kamaladdin (TKM)

Bye
21 SEP 18:00 (RP2)
BABAYEW Kamaladdin (TKM)

5-3

BABAYEW Kamaladdin (TKM)

REYES Efren (PHI)

21 SEP 10:00 (RP4)
ANGKAM Aekravee (THA)

5-2

REYES Efren (PHI)

GELDIYEW Batyr (TKM)

BYE

5-4
21 SEP 18:00 (RP1)
GELDIYEW Batyr (TKM)

5-2

22 SEP 10:00 (RP3)

22 SEP 18:00 (RP1)

BABAYEW Kamaladdin (TKM)

ANNAMAMEDOW A (TKM)
5-4

5-4

GELDIYEW Batyr (TKM)

Bye

BSM08D000_C75 5.0

5-1

FRI 22 SEP 2017 20:36 Page 1/1



Billiard Sports Arena
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy

TURKMENISTAN
Ashgaba( 2017

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Men's Russian Pyramid Free

Erk-ii rus erkin bilyardy

O

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 15:06

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

KAZ - Kazakhstan

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

PHI - Philippines

THA - Thailand

TKM - Turkmenistan

CHIMBAYEV Yernar
MUTSIYEV Arbi

LEPSHAKOV Dastan

BUSTAMANTE Francisco
REYES Efren

PAKPOJ Yuttapop

ANNAMAMEDOW Annamamed
AYDOGDYYEW Begeng
BEKDURDYYEW Ibabekir
GELDIYEW Batyr

13 APR 1988
14 SEP 1993

17 AUG 1997

29 DEC 1963
26 AUG 1954

11 MAR 1989

31 AUG 1990
26 APR 1982

6 JUL 1989
15 APR 1993

Total: 5

Total: 10

BSMO08F000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 15:06
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Ashgaﬁét 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

Men's Russian Pyramid Free

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Erk-ii rus erkin bilyardy

Round of 16

CHIMBAYEV Yernar (KAZ)

BYE

RESULTS BRACKET

As of WED 20 SEP 2017 At 20:03

Quarterfinals

CHIMBAYEV Yernar (KAZ)

LEPSHAKOV Dastan (KGZ)

19 SEP 10:00 (RP2)
BUSTAMANTE Francisco (PHI)

Bye
19 SEP 18:00 (RP1)
LEPSHAKOV Dastan (KGZ)

Semifinals

CHIMBAYEV Yernar (KAZ)

ANNAMAMEDOW A (TKM)

BYE

5-1

ANNAMAMEDOW A (TKM)

MUTSIYEV Arbi (KAZ)

BYE

Bye
19 SEP 18:00 (RP2)
MUTSIYEV Arbi (KAZ)

5-1

20 SEP 10:00 (RP3)

ANNAMAMEDOW A (TKM)

Gold Medal

CHIMBAYEV Yernar (KAZ)

AYDOGDYYEW Begeng (TKM)

BYE

Bye

AYDOGDYYEW Begeng (TKM)

REYES Efren (PHI)

19 SEP 10:00 (RP1)
PAKPOJ Yuttapop (THA)

Bye
19 SEP 18:00 (RP3)
REYES Efren (PHI)

5-3

AYDOGDYYEW Begeng (TKM)

BEKDURDYYEW Ibabekir (TKM)

BYE

5-1

BEKDURDYYEW Ibabekir (TKM)

GELDIYEW Batyr (TKM)

BYE

Bye
19 SEP 18:00 (RP4)
GELDIYEW Batyr (TKM)

5-3

20 SEP 10:00 (RP1)

BEKDURDYYEW Ibabekir (TKM)

5-2

20 SEP 18:00 (RP1)

BEKDURDYYEW Ibabekir (TKM)

BEKDURDYYEW Ibabekir (TKM)

Bye

BSMO08F000_C75 9.0

5-2

5-2

5-1
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Billiard Sports Arena
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy

Ashgaﬁét 2017

Billiard Sports

Bilyard sporty

Men's 9-Ball Pool Singles
Erk-ri 9 toply 2 ad-lyk bily-dy

O

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 15:06

NOC Name Date of Birth
AFG - Afghanistan HASAS Zmaray 1JUL 1974
ROHANI Nadir 30 MAR 1984
BRU - Brunei Darussalam Ahmad Taufiq Bin M Murni 14 SEP 1988
CHN - People's Republic of China LIU Haitao 12 AUG 1982
LV Haotian 29 NOV 1997
HKG - Hong Kong, China CAPITO Robbie James Joaquin 19 JUN 2001
LO Ho Sum 11 JUN 1998
IRl - Islamic Republic of Iran MAGHSOUD Ali 23 NOV 1988
PORDEL Mohammadali 10 JAN 1989
JOR - Jordan AL OKAILY A. Adnan Abdallah 25 JAN 1985
ALI Ahmad Mohd Salah Naim 24 JAN 1992
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan KALENBAEV Arsen 8 AUG 1999
SAGYNBAEV Kanybek 11 NOV 1985
KOR - Republic of Korea JANG Moonseok 11 JUL 1978
LEE Junho 5 JUN 1978
LBN - Lebanon BERJAOUI Mazen 3 SEP 1991
BERJAOUI Mohammad Al 23 MAR 1989
MDV - Maldives Ali Fayaz 4 MAR 1980
SHAREEF Mohamed 9 FEB 1982
MGL - Mongolia BATBAYAR Dorjsuren 19 JUN 1982
MYA - Myanmar Aung Moe Thu 3 MAY 1990
PHI - Philippines BIADO Carlo 31 OCT 1983
ORCOLLO Dennis 28 JAN 1979
QAT - Qatar ABDULMAJEED B. Hussain 25 DEC 1981
ALARS Waleed Majid K 22 SEP 1987
THA - Thailand CHOTIPONG Amnuayporn 1 AUG 1965
MAKKAMONTREE Tanut 23 JUN 1980
TKM - Turkmenistan KARANOW Ruslanbek 10 AUG 1982
MEREDOW Serdar 15 APR 1979
TPE - Chinese Taipei CHANG Jung-Lin 2 MAY 1985
KO Pin-Yi 31 MAY 1989
UAE - United Arab Emirates ABDULLA Omran Salem Saleh 17 DEC 1978
ALRIMAWI S. Hussein Mohd 15 AUG 1988
VIE - Vietnam DUONG Quoc Hoang 19 MAY 1987
Total: 19 Total: 34

BSM091000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 15:06
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Ashgaba( 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Men's 9-Ball Pool Singles
Erk-ri 9 toply 2 ad-lyk bily-dy

&

Round of 64

Round of 32

‘KO Pin-Yi (TPE)
BYE

|KO Pin-Yi (TPE)

RESULTS

BRACKET

As of FRI 22 SEP 2017 At 20:36

Round of 16

KO Pin-Yi (TPE)

IByeyq sEp 14:00 (P2)

[BATBAYAR DotetigndMBl oo (pa)

|LEE Junho (KOR)

[9-2

‘KARANOW Ruslanbek (TKM)
BYE

|[KARANOW R (TKM)

9-4
20 SEP 14:00 (P1)

AL OKAILY A (JOR)

Quarterfinals

KO Pin-Yi (TPE)

IByey g sep 14:00 P3)

‘AL OKAILY A (JOR)
BYE

AL OKAILY A (JOR)

| Bye

‘ABDULLA 0 (UAE)
BYE

|ABDULLA O (UAE)

IByey g sep 14.00 (P4)

9-1

LIU Haitao (CHN)

‘LIU Haitao (CHN)
BYE

|LIU Haitao (CHN)

| Bye

‘oncou.o Dennis (PHI)
BYE

|ORCOLLO D (PHI)

9-3
20 SEP 14:00 (P2)

ORCOLLO D (PHI)

9-4

21 SEP 10:00 (P4)

LIU Haitao (CHN)

Semifinals

KO Pin-Yi (TPE)

‘ROHANI Nadir (AFG)
BYE

IBye,o op 14:00 (P1)
|ROHANI Nadir (AFG)

| Bye

‘SHAREEF Mohamed (MDV)
BYE

|SHAREEF M (MDV)

IByeyg sEp 14:00 (P5)

9-1

MAKKAMONTREE T (THA)

‘MAKKAMONTREE Tanut (THA)
BYE

| MAKKAMONTREE T (THA)

| Bye

‘CAPITO RJJ (HKG)
BYE

|CAPITO RJJ (HKG)

9-1
20 SEP 14:00 (P3)

ABDULMAJEED B (QAT)

9-6

MAKKAMONTREE T (THA)

IByeyg sEp 14:00 (P6)

‘ABDULMAJEED B. Hussain (QAT)
BYE

| ABDULMAJEED B (QAT)

| Bye

‘MAGHSOUD Al (IR1)
BYE

|MAGHSOUD Ali (IRI)

IByeyg sep 14:00

9-8

MAGHSOUD Ali (IRI)

‘KALENBAEV Arsen (KG2)
BYE

|KALENBAEV A (K@Q

| Bye

‘BERJAOUI Mazen (LBN)
BYE

|BERJAOUI M (LBN)

IByey o sEp 14:00 (P8)

9-1
20 SEP 14:00 (P4)

BERJAOUI M (LBN)

9-8

21 SEP 10:00 (P2)

MAGHSOUD Ali (IRI)

9-6

21 SEP 18:00 (P1)

MAKKAMONTREE T (THA)

Gold Medal

KO Pin-Yi (TPE)

‘Ahmad Taufiq Bin M Murni (BRU)
BYE

1A (BRU)

| Bye

‘LO Ho Sum (HKG)
BYE

|LO Ho Sum (HKG)

IByeys sep 18:00 (P7)

9-4

LO Ho Sum (HKG)

‘PORDEL Mohammadali (IRI)
BYE

|PORDEL M (IRI)

| Bye

Ali Fayaz (MDV
‘BYE yaz (MDV)

|Ali Fayaz (MDV)

9-8
20 SEP 14:00 (P5)

Ali Fayaz (MDV)

9-2

LO Ho Sum (HKG)

‘SAGYNBAEV Kanybek (KGZ2)
BYE

IByeyq sp 18:00(P6)
|SAGYNBAEV K (KGZ)

| Bye

‘Aung Moe Thu (MYA)
BYE

|Aung Moe Thu (MYA)

9-7

CHOTIPONG A (THA)

‘CHOTIPONG Amnuayporn (THA)
BYE

IByeys sep 18:00 (5
|CHOTIPONG A (THA'

| Bye

‘CHANG Jung-Lin (TPE)
BYE

|CHANG JL (TPE)

9-1
20 SEP 14:00 (P6)

CHANG JL (TPE)

9-3

21 SEP 10:00 (P3)

CHANG JL (TPE)

9-6

CHANG JL (TPE)

‘DUONG Quoc Hoang (VIE)
BYE

IByeyg sep 18.00 (P1)
|DUONG Q (VIE)

| Bye

‘MEREDOW Serdar (TKM)
BYE

[MEREDOW 8§ (TKM)

IBye g sep 18:00 (P8)

9-2

ALI A (JOR)

‘ALI Ahmad Mohd Salah Naim (JOR)
BYE

|ALI A (JOR)

| Bye

‘BERJAOUI Mohammad Ali (LBN)
BYE

|[BERJAOUI M (LBN)

IByeyq sep 18:00

9-0
20 SEP 14:00 (P7)

ALRIMAWI S (UAE)

9-6

ALI A (JOR)

‘ALRIMAWI S. Hussein Mohd (UAE)
BYE

(P4)
|ALRIMAWI S (UAE)

9-7

9-5

9-6

21 SEP 18:00 (P2)

BIADO Carlo (PHI)

9-8

22 SEP 10:00 (P1)

CHANG JL (TPE)

CHANG JL (TPE)

|Bye
‘BIADO Carlo (PHI) |BIADO Carlo (PHI) 21 SEP 10:00 (P1)
BYE IBye o sep 18:00 (P3)|BIADO Carlo (PHI)
‘.él\-\(EG Moonseok (KOR) |;ANG M (KOR) 9-1
ye 20 SEP 14:00 (P8) BIADO Carlo (PHI)
‘HASAS Zmaray (ARGee b 4000 (P1 |[ALARS W (QAT) 96
ALARS Waleed Maijio e (@90 (P19 ALARS W (QAT)

19 SEP 18:00 (P2)
4+ LOLIN

(TRVAN

9-2

9-2

9-8

Le' faofian (CHN) EvV-Haotian{CHN)
DI\LBM—MW—‘ Bye

-DNS

BSM091000_C75 11.0
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Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

H

shgabat 2017

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Men's 9-Ball Pool Doubles
Erk-ri jablt 9 toply bilyardy

O

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

As of FRI 22 SEP 2017 At 21:24

NOC Name Date of Birth
AFG - Afghanistan HASAS Zmaray 1JUL 1974
ROHANI Nadir 30 MAR 1984
CHN - People's Republic of China LIU Haitao 12 AUG 1982
LV Haotian 29 NOV 1997
HKG - Hong Kong, China KONG Bu Hong Andrew 21 OCT 1983
LO Ho Sum 11 JUN 1998
IRl - Islamic Republic of Iran PORDEL Mohammadali 10 JAN 1989
RASEKHI Mehdi 26 JUN 1986
JOR - Jordan ALI Ahmad Mohd Salah Naim 24 JAN 1992
KHWAIS Mohammad Ghaleb Mahmoud 8 AUG 1988
KOR - Republic of Korea JANG Moonseok 11 JUL 1978
LEE Junho 5 JUN 1978
LBN - Lebanon BERJAOUI Mazen 3 SEP 1991
BERJAOUI Mohammad Al 23 MAR 1989
MDV - Maldives HASSAN SHAZ Mohamed 10 MAR 1996
HUSSAIN Fayaz 16 DEC 1987
MYA - Myanmar Aung Moe Thu 3 MAY 1990
Ko Htet 18 MAR 1993
PHI - Philippines CHUA Johann 31 MAY 1992
KIAMCO Warren 2 MAY 1970
QAT - Qatar ABDULMAJEED B. Hussain 25 DEC 1981
ALARS Waleed Majid K 22 SEP 1987
THA - Thailand CHOTIPONG Amnuayporn 1 AUG 1965
MAKKAMONTREE Tanut 23 JUN 1980
TKM - Turkmenistan KARANOW Ruslanbek 10 AUG 1982
MEREDOW Serdar 15 APR 1979
TPE - Chinese Taipei CHENG Yu-Hsuan 5 FEB 1988
KO Pin-Yi 31 MAY 1989
UAE - United Arab Emirates ABDULLA Omran Salem Saleh 17 DEC 1978
ALRIMAWI S. Hussein Mohd 15 AUG 1988

Total: 15

Total: 30

REVISED
22 SEP 21:24

* Change of athlete to the team PHI
BSM291000_C32C 1.1

FRI 22 SEP 2017 21:24 Page 1/1



Bilyardy sport arenasy Bilyard sporty

< \ Billiard Sports Arena Billiard Sports

' Men's 9-Ball Pool Doubles
* Erk-ni jubut 9 toply bilyardy

Ashgaﬁét 2017

RESULTS BRACKET

As of SUN 24 SEP 2017 At 18:11
Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal

CHINESE TAIPEI (TPE)

CHINESE TAIPEI (TPE)

BYE Bye
23 SEP 18:00 (P1) ;':I;INESE TAIPEI (TPE)
JORDAN (JOR) QATAR (QAT) -
23 SEP 10:00 (P7)[g
QATAR (QAT)

24 SEP 14:00 (P4) CHINESE TAIPEI (TPE)

9-3

ISLAMIC REPUBLIC (IRI)
ISLAMIC REPUBLIC (IRl
23 SEP 10:00 (P6) (R

MALDIVES (MDV) 9-2

SLAMIC REPUBLIC (IRI)

23 SEP 18:00 (P2) !
93

THAILAND (THA) UNITED ARAB EMIRA. (UAE)

9-2

23 SEP 10:00 (P3)
UNITED ARAB EMIRA. (UAE)

25 SEP 10:00 (P1) Winner Match 14

" Id Medal
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC. (CHN) PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC. (CHN) Gold Med
23 SEP 10:00 (P5)

AFGHANISTAN (AFG) 9-3

23 SEP 18:00 (P3) 9PfOPLE‘S REPUBLIC. (CHN)

REPUBLIC of K. (KOR)

REPUBLIC of K. (KOR)
23 SEP 10:00 (P4) 90
TURKMENISTAN (TKM)

24 SEP 14:00 (P1) PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC. (CHN)

9-6
HONG KONG, C. (HKG)

HONG KONG, C. (HKG

23 SEP 10:00 (P2) (HKG)

MYANMAR (MYA) 9-4

23 SEP 18:00 (P5) PHILIPPINES (PHI)

98
LEBANON (LBN) PHILIPPINES (PHI)
23 SEP 10:00 (P1)

PHILIPPINES (PHI) 9-2

BSM291000_C75 4.0 SUN 24 SEP 2017 18:11 __ Page 1/1



Billiard Sports Arena
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy

Ashgaﬁét 2017

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Men's Snooker Team
Erkeklerifi snuker topary

O

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

As of FRI 22 SEP 2017 At 21:22

NOC Name Date of Birth
AFG - Afghanistan HASAS Zmaray 1JUL 1974
MOHAMMADI Salih Mohammad 23 AUG 1971
SANZAI Mohd Rais 4 OCT 1982
CHN - People's Republic of China YAN Bingtao 16 FEB 2000
ZHAO Xintong 3 APR 1997
ZHOU Yuelong 24 JAN 1998
HKG - Hong Kong, China CHAU Hon Man 10 AUG 1987
CHEUNG Ka Wai 17 FEB 1999
LIN Tang Ho Alan 19 MAY 1974
IND -India CHANDRA Manan 28 FEB 1981
CHAWLA Kamal 22 JUL 1979
DAMANI Brijesh 22 NOV 1982
IRl - Islamic Republic of Iran SARKHOSH Amir 30 MAY 1991
VAFAEI AYOURI Hossein 15 OCT 1994
VAHEDI Soheil 15 MAR 1989
JOR - Jordan ALMAAITAH S. Riyad Nahar 21 JAN 1992
ALMAJALI M. Nouran M. 14 NOV 1989
KOR - Republic of Korea HWANG Chulho 18 DEC 1976
KIM Young Joo 1 JAN 1977
LEE Daegyu 17 OCT 1995
MYA - Myanmar Aung Moe Thu 3 MAY 1990
Ko Htet 18 MAR 1993
PAK - Pakistan BILAL Muhammad 15 AUG 1985
IQBAL Asjad 15 NOV 1991
SAJJAD Muhammad 19 FEB 1986
PHI - Philippines AL-SHAJJAR Basil Hasan 4 MAY 1997
RODA Jefrey 1 MAR 2000
QAT - Qatar AL OBAIDLI Ali Nasser K A 2 MAR 1992
AL OBAIDLI Khamis Nasser K A 26 JUL 1987
SAIF Ahmed 1 JAN 1983
THA - Thailand KACHAIWONG lIssara 4 OCT 1983
TIRAPONGPAIBOON Thanawat 14 DEC 1993
TKM - Turkmenistan BABAYEW Kamaladdin 9 MAY 1988
DURDYYEW Aziz 17 JAN 1990
SEYITNYYAZOW lbragim 21 DEC 1996
UAE - United Arab Emirates ALKAMALI Khalid Ali Mohammad Al 5JUL 1992
ALSHAMSI A. Saif Abdulla 3 DEC 1987
Mohammed Sultan Aljoakar 11 MAY 1973

Total: 14

Total: 38

*Athlete change for AFG

BSM411000_C32C 3.1

REVISED
22 SEP 21:22

FRI 22 SEP 2017 21:22 Page 1/1



Ashgaﬁét 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Men's Snooker Team
Erkeklerifi snuker topary

Round of 16

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC. (CHN)

BYE

RESULTS BRACKET
As of SUN 24 SEP 2017 At 18:12

Quarterfinals

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC. (CHN)

Semifinals

PAKISTAN (PAK)
22 SEP 18:00 (S2)

Bye

23 SEP 10:00 (S2)

MYANMAR (MYA)

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC. (CHN)

-DNS

TURKMENISTAN (TKM)

23 SEP 14:00 (S1)

JORDAN (JOR)

22 SEP 18:00 (S6)
THAILAND (THA)

MYANMAR (MYA) 31
QATAR (QAT) QATAR (QAT)
22 SEP 18:00 (S5) 5

23 SEP 10:00 (S4)

THAILAND (THA)

QATAR (QAT)

Gold Medal

QATAR (QAT)

3-2

AFGHANISTAN (AFG)

22 SEP 18:00 (S1)
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES (UAE)

3-1

AFGHANISTAN (AFG)

PHILIPPINES (PHI)

22 SEP 18:00 (S7)
HONG KONG, CHINA (HKG)

3-1

23 SEP 10:00 (S6)

HONG KONG, CHINA (HKG)

AFGHANISTAN (AFG)

3-1

ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN (IRI)

22 SEP 18:00 (S3)
REPUBLIC of KOREA (KOR)

3-0

ISLAMIC REPUBLIC (IRI)

23 SEP 14:00 (S2)

3-0

23 SEP 10:00 (S1)

ISLAMIC REPUBLIC (IRI)

3-1

24 SEP 10:00 (S1)

ISLAMIC REPUBLIC (IRI)

ISLAMIC REPUBLIC (IRI)

3-2

3-1

3-0

INDIA (IND) INDIA (IND)
BYE Bye
Legend:
DNS Did not start

BSM411000_C75 6.0

SUN 24 SEP 2017 18:12
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Billiard Sports Arena
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy
¥

KMENISTAN
shgabat 2017

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Women's 6-red Snooker Singles

Ayal-f 6 gyzyl snuker bil-dy

O

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 15:06

NOC Name Date of Birth
CHN - People's Republic of China BAI Ge 2 NOV 1989
WANG Xiaotong 16 FEB 1997
HKG - Hong Kong, China NG On Yee 17 NOV 1990
WAN Ka Kai 8 MAR 1988
IND -India MAGIMAIRAJAN Chitra 7 JAN 1973
VISWANATHAN PILLAI Vidya 26 NOV 1977
IRl - Islamic Republic of Iran MOHAMMADI AMINI Akram 20 DEC 1988
KOR - Republic of Korea CHOI Hyemin 13 MAR 1997
PARK Jeongmin 11 OCT 1999
PHI - Philippines ANDAL Floriza 8 JUL 1989
RANOLA Iris 8 OCT 1976
THA - Thailand SUKRITTHANES Waratthanun 5 DEC 1993
WONGHARUTHAI Nutcharut 7 NOV 1999
Total: 7 Total: 13

BSW061000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 15:06
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Ashgaﬁét 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Women's 6-red Snooker Singles

Ayal-f 6 gyzyl snuker bil-dy

Round of 16

WONGHARUTHAI Nutcharut (THA)

BYE

RESULTS BRACKET

As of SAT 23 SEP 2017 At 19:29

Quarterfinals

WONGHARUTHAI N (THA)

Semifinals

ANDAL Floriza (PHI)

21 SEP 10:00 (S6)
PARK Jeongmin (KOR)

Bye

22 SEP 14:00 (S5)

ANDAL Floriza (PHI)

WONGHARUTHAI N (THA)

4-2

WANG Xiaotong (CHN)

21 SEP 10:00 (S5)
MAGIMAIRAJAN Chitra (IND)

4-0

WANG Xiaotong (CHN)

23 SEP 10:00 (S3)

MOHAMMADI AMINI Akram (IRI)

21 SEP 10:00 (S7)
WAN Ka Kai (HKG)

4-1

22 SEP 14:00 (S6)

WAN Ka Kai (HKG)

WAN Ka Kai (HKG)

Gold Medal

WONGHARUTHAI N (THA)

4-3

SUKRITTHANES Waratthanun (THA

21 SEP 18:00 (S2)
CHOI Hyemin (KOR)

4-1

SUKRITTHANES W (THA)

VISWANATHAN PILLAI Vidya (IND)

BYE

4-0

22 SEP 14:00 (S7)

VISWANATHAN PILL V (IND)

SUKRITTHANES W (THA)

4-1

BAI Ge (CHN)

21 SEP 18:00 (S3)
RANOLA Iris (PHI)

Bye

RANOLA lris (PHI)

23 SEP 10:00 (S5)

NG On Yee (HKG)

BYE

4-1

22 SEP 14:00 (S8)

NG On Yee (HKG)

NG On Yee (HKG)

4-1

23 SEP 18:00 (S1)

SUKRITTHANES W (THA)

WONGHARUTHAI N (THA)

4-2

Bye

BSW061000_C75 4.0

4-2

4-0

SAT 23 SEP 2017 19:29
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Ashgaiyét 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Women's 9-Ball Pool Singles
Ayal-fi 9 toply 2 ad-ly bily-dy

O

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 15:07

NOC Name Date of Birth
CHN - People's Republic of China HAN Yu 10 FEB 1992
LIU Shasha 26 JUL 1993
IRl - Islamic Republic of Iran MANGLI Parisa 19 JAN 1988
MOHAMMADI AMINI Akram 20 DEC 1988
KOR - Republic of Korea KIM Gayoung 13 JAN 1983
LIM Yunmi 19 JUN 1982
MDV - Maldives AZRA Aminath 19 MAR 1982
FATHY Aminath 13 SEP 1978
PHI - Philippines AMIT Rubilen 3 OCT 1981
CENTENO Chezka 30 JUN 1999
THA - Thailand KONGKAKET Vutthiphan 2 AUG 1971
NAKJUI Pennipa 22 FEB 1991
TPE - Chinese Taipei CHEN Ho-Yun 19 FEB 1983
CHOU Chieh-Yu 2 DEC 1986
VIE - Vietnam HUYNH Thi Ngoc Huyen 19 JAN 1982
Total: 8 Total: 15

BSW091000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 15:07

Page 1/1



Ashgaﬁét 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
Bilyardy sport arenasy

Women's 9-Ball Pool Singles

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Ayal-fi 9 toply 2 ad-ly bily-dy

Round of 16

LIM Yunmi (KOR)

BYE

RESULTS BRACKET

As of FRI 22 SEP 2017 At 20:37

Quarterfinals

LIM Yunmi (KOR)

FATHY Aminath (MDV)
20 SEP 18:00 (P3)
LIU Shasha (CHN)

Bye
21 SEP 10:00 (P5)
LIU Shasha (CHN)

Semifinals

NAKJUI Pennipa (THA)
20 SEP 18:00 (P4)
CENTENO Chezka (PHI)

7-0

CENTENO Chezka (PHI)

MOHAMMADI AMINI Akram (IRI)
20 SEP 18:00 (P5)
CHEN Ho-Yun (TPE)

7-3
21 SEP 10:00 (P6)
CHEN Ho-Yun (TPE)

LIU Shasha (CHN)
7-3

21 SEP 18:00 (P3)

CENTENO Chezka (PHI)

Gold Medal

CENTENO Chezka (PHI)

KIM Gayoung (KOR)
20 SEP 18:00 (P2)
KONGKAKET Vutthiphan (THA)

7-1

KIM Gayoung (KOR)

AMIT Rubilen (PHI)
20 SEP 18:00 (P1)
HUYNH Thi Ngoc Huyen (VIE)

7-0
21 SEP 10:00 (P7)
AMIT Rubilen (PHI)

7-3

KIM Gayoung (KOR)

MANGLI Parisa (IRI)
20 SEP 18:00 (P6)
HAN Yu (CHN)

7-3

HAN Yu (CHN)

AZRA Aminath (MDV)
20 SEP 18:00 (P7)
CHOU Chieh-Yu (TPE)

7-1
21 SEP 10:00 (P8)
CHOU Chieh-Yu (TPE)

7-5

21 SEP 18:00 (P5)

HAN Yu (CHN)

7-3

22 SEP 14:00 (P1)

HAN Yu (CHN)

HAN Yu (CHN)

7-0

BSW091000_C75 7.0

7-3

7-3

7-4

FRI 22 SEP 2017 20:37

Page 1/1



TURKMENISTAN
Ashgaba( 2017

Billiard Sports Arena
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

Women's 10-Ball Pool Singles

Ayal-fi 10 toply bilyardy

O

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT

As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 15:06

NOC Name Date of Birth
CHN - People's Republic of China CHEN Siming 30 DEC 1993
IRl - Islamic Republic of Iran MANGLI Parisa 19 JAN 1988
MOHAMMADI AMINI Akram 20 DEC 1988
KOR - Republic of Korea KIM Gayoung 13 JAN 1983
LIM Yunmi 19 JUN 1982
MDV - Maldives AZRA Aminath 19 MAR 1982
FATHY Aminath 13 SEP 1978
PHI - Philippines AMIT Rubilen 3 OCT 1981
CENTENO Chezka 30 JUN 1999
THA - Thailand KONGKAKET Vutthiphan 2 AUG 1971
NAKJUI Pennipa 22 FEB 1991
TPE - Chinese Taipei CHOU Chieh-Yu 2 DEC 1986
WEI Tzu-Chien 22 FEB 1990
VIE - Vietnam HUYNH Thi Ngoc Huyen 19 JAN 1982
Total: 8 Total: 14

BSW001000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 15:06

Page 1/1



Ashgaﬁét 2017

< Billiard Sports Arena Billiard Sports
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy Bilyard sporty

Women's 10-Ball Pool Singles
Ayal-i 10 toply bilyardy

Round of 16

LIM Yunmi (KOR)

BYE

RESULTS BRACKET

As of TUE 26 SEP 2017 At 12:19
Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal

LIM Yunmi (KOR)

WEI Tzu-Chien (TPE)

24 SEP 10:00 (P5)
KONGKAKET Vutthiphan (THA)

Bye
WEI Tzu-Chien (TPE)
7-2

25 SEP 10:00 (P3)

WEI Tzu-Chien (TPE)

AZRA Aminath (MDV)

24 SEP 10:00 (P6)
MANGLI Parisa (IRI)

71
AMIT Rubilen (PHI)

25 SEP 18:00 (P1)
7-3

MANGLI Parisa (IRI)

HUYNH Thi Ngoc Huyen (VIE)

24 SEP 10:00 (P3)
AMIT Rubilen (PHI)

7-3

AMIT Rubilen (PHI)

25 SEP 10:00 (P4) &

AMIT Rubilen (PHI)

CHEN Siming (CHN)

24 SEP 10:00 (P1)
CENTENO Chezka (PHI)

7-2
CHEN Siming (CHN)

26 SEP 10:00 (P1)
7-5

CHEN Siming (CHN)

FATHY Aminath (MDV)

24 SEP 10:00 (P2)
NAKJUI Pennipa (THA)

7-1
CHEN Siming (CHN)

25 SEP 10:00 (P5) 1

NAKJUI Pennipa (THA)

KIM Gayoung (KOR)

24 SEP 10:00 (P4)
MOHAMMADI AMINI Akram (IRI)

7-2

CHEN Siming (CHN)
75

25 SEP 18:00 (P2)
KIM Gayoung (KOR)

CHOU Chieh-Yu (TPE)

BYE

7-1

CHOU Chieh-Yu (TPE)
75

25 SEP 10:00 (P6)

CHOU Chieh-Yu (TPE)

Bye

BSW001000_C75 5.0



Billiard Sports Arena Billiard Sports
Bilyardy sport arenasy Bilyard sporty

N\.* §%§ '/‘

Ashgaba( 2017

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
As of TUE 26 SEP 2017 At 20:30

AFTER 13 OF 13 EVENTS

Event Name Date | Medal Name gg:e
Men's Russian Pyramid Free 20 SEP 2017 |GOLD BEKDURDYYEW Ibabekir TKM
SILVER CHIMBAYEV Yernar KAZ
BRONZE | AYDOGDYYEW Begeng TKM
BRONZE | ANNAMAMEDOW A. TKM
Men's 6-Red Snooker Singles 21 SEP 2017 | GOLD YAN Bingtao CHN
SILVER VAHEDI Soheil IRI
BRONZE | SAJJAD Muhammad PAK
BRONZE | MOHAMMADI S AFG
Men's 9-Ball Pool Singles 21 SEP 2017 | BRONZE | BIADO Carlo PHI
BRONZE | MAKKAMONTREE Tanut THA
Women's 9-Ball Pool Singles 21 SEP 2017 | BRONZE KIM Gayoung KOR
BRONZE |LIU Shasha CHN
Men's Russian Pyramid Dynamic 22 SEP 2017 | GOLD ANNAMAMEDOW A. TKM
SILVER BABAYEW Kamaladdin TKM
BRONZE | KARANEYEV Alikhan KAZ
BRONZE | GELDIYEW Batyr TKM
Men's 9-Ball Pool Singles 22 SEP 2017 | GOLD CHANG Jung-Lin TPE
SILVER KO Pin-Yi TPE
Women's 9-Ball Pool Singles 22 SEP 2017 | GOLD HAN Yu CHN
SILVER CENTENO Chezka PHI
Men's English Billiards Singles 23 SEP 2017 | BRONZE | SUJARITTHURAKARN Thawat THA
BRONZE | TRAN Le Anh Tuan VIE
Men's 3 Cushion Singles 23 SEP 2017 | BRONZE | LTEIF George LBN
BRONZE | TRAN Quyet Chien VIE
Men's Snooker Team 23 SEP 2017 | BRONZE HASAS Zmaray AFG
MOHAMMADI S
SANZAI Mohd Rais
BRONZE |ZHOU Yuelong CHN
ZHAO Xintong
YAN Bingtao
Women's 6-red Snooker Singles 23 SEP 2017 |GOLD WONGHARUTHAI Nutcharut THA
SILVER SUKRITTHANES Waratthanun THA
BRONZE | WAN Ka Kai HKG
BRONZE |NG On Yee HKG
Men's 3 Cushion Singles 24 SEP 2017 | GOLD NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VIE
SILVER CHO Jae Ho KOR
Men's 9-Ball Pool Doubles 24 SEP 2017 | BRONZE KIAMCO Warren PHI
CHUA Johann
BRONZE | PORDEL Mohammadali IRI
RASEKHI Mehdi
Men's Snooker Team 24 SEP 2017 | GOLD VAFAEI AYOURI Hossein IRI
VAHEDI Soheil
SARKHOSH Amir
SILVER SAIF Ahmed QAT
AL OBAIDLI Ali Nasser K A
AL OBAIDLI Khamis Nasser K A
Men's English Billiards Singles 25 SEP 2017 | GOLD KOTHARI Sourav IND
SILVER CHAITHANASAKUN Praprut THA

BS0000000_C93 14.0

TUE 26 SEP 2017 20:30
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Billiard Sports Arena
\ Bilyardy sport arenasy

Ashgaﬁét 2017

Billiard Sports
Bilyard sporty

O

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
As of TUE 26 SEP 2017 At 20:30

AFTER 13 OF 13 EVENTS

Event Name Date | Medal Name Noc
Code
Men's Russian Pyramid Comb. 25 SEP 2017 |BRONZE | BEKDURDYYEW Ibabekir TKM
BRONZE |SYDYKOV Kanat KGZ
Men's 9-Ball Pool Doubles 25 SEP 2017 | GOLD LV Haotian CHN
LIU Haitao
SILVER KO Pin-Yi TPE
CHENG Yu-Hsuan
Women's 10-Ball Pool Singles 25 SEP 2017 | BRONZE | CHOU Chieh-Yu TPE
BRONZE | WEI Tzu-Chien TPE
Men's Snooker Singles 26 SEP 2017 | GOLD ZHAO Xintong CHN
SILVER VAFAEI AYOURI Hossein IRI
BRONZE | VAHEDI Soheil IRI
BRONZE | ZHOU Yuelong CHN
Men's Russian Pyramid Comb. 26 SEP 2017 |GOLD RATBEKOV Yzatbek KGZ
SILVER OMAROQV Alibek KAZ
Women's 10-Ball Pool Singles 26 SEP 2017 | GOLD CHEN Siming CHN
SILVER AMIT Rubilen PHI

BS0000000_C93 14.0

TUE 26 SEP 2017 20:30 Page 2/2
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